
 

Dane aktualne na dzień: 20-08-2025 07:23

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/pompka-spryskiwacza-przod-volvo-fh-fh12-fh16-fm10-8189170-225214-p-7757.html

  

Pompka spryskiwacza
przód VOLVO FH, FH12,
FH16, FM10 , 8189170 ,
2.25214
Cena brutto 42,60 zł

Cena netto 34,63 zł

Dostępność Na wyczerpaniu zapasów

Numer katalogowy 8189170 , 2.25214

Producent ZAMIENNIK

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 20409793
 20747536

TD06-51-076
 21189159

3980681
 8189170
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